9/27/2021 9:58
9/27/2021 10:02
9/27/2021 10:13
9/27/2021 10:25
9/27/2021 11:08
9/27/2021 12:45
9/27/2021 13:09
9/27/2021 13:39
9/27/2021 13:42
9/27/2021 14:54
9/27/2021 15:09
9/27/2021 16:19
9/27/2021 17:09
9/27/202117:14
9/27/202117:42
9/27/2021 18:49
9/27/2021 18:57
9/27/2021 18:59
9/27/2021 19:05
9/27/2021 19:33
9/27/2021 19:35
9/27/2021 19:55
9/27/2021 20:09
9/27/2021 21:27
9/27/2021 21:49

callsign
EJA764
BKA777
N68GW
N583PS
N357JG
N80LJ
N348MW
N661CH
N573DL
DCM6072
N683UF
N555GS
N358MH
BKA777
N515AN
CY0420
LXJ365
N651MK
EJA667
N850EN
FTH998
X0J355
N25KZ
NOJ15
LN60L

ac_type
CL35
L35
C56X
LJ45
GALX
Lie0
SF50
GLF6
E55P
C68A
CL6e0
F2TH
CL30
L35
F2TH
Li60
E5S5P
SBR1
C68A
FA50
C750
CL35
F2TH
G150
L60

registration
N764QS
N770JP
N68GW
N583PS
N357JG
N8oU
N348MW
N661CH
N573DL
N601FM
N683UF
N555GS
N358MH
N770JP
N515AN
N420KV
N365FX
N651MK
N667QS
N850EN
N998CX
N355V)
N25Kz
cGwaoM
N60oLU

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L R S S SN SRS S S S S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



